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Wettkampf-Nr. 32
200m Schmetterling Männer Vorlauf
Jahrgang 1997
1. Karim Adel Maher Zakaria Aly Nofl1997 EGY Al Zohor Club 02:31,07 10

01:10,80 02:31,07

2. Mahmoud Alaa Aly 1997 EGY El-Ahly Sporting Club 02:40,46 8
01:16,59 02:40,46

3. Abdelmouged sherif Hassan 1997 EGY El-Ahly Sporting Club 02:40,74 6
01:15,93 02:40,74

4. Karim Hafez Emam Hafez Ahmed 1997 EGY Al Zohor Club 03:03,70 5
01:24,49 03:03,70

5. Alexander Fischer 1997 GER TG Rüsselsheim 03:15,48 4
01:33,60 03:15,48

Jahrgang 1996
1. Mohamed Ahmed Akrm Abas 1996 EGY El-Ahly Sporting Club 02:19,64 10

01:06,50 02:19,64

2. Bolsab Fourkan Bineo Somget 1996 EGY El-Ahly Sporting Club 02:40,71 8
01:12,42 02:40,71

Jahrgang 1995
1. Mahmoud Amr Aly 1995 EGY El-Ahly Sporting Club 02:28,21 10

01:07,23 02:28,21

2. Albu George 1995 ROM Delfinul Sport Club Bucharest 02:33,37 8
01:11,30 02:33,37

3. Jerrik Malchow 1995 GER SG WaRa Norderstedt 02:43,95 6
01:14,98 02:43,95

Jahrgang 1994
1. Abdelmoghny omr Attef 1994 EGY El-Ahly Sporting Club 02:10,73 10

01:01,94 02:10,73

2. Fabien Francois 1994 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 02:29,16 8
01:11,82 02:29,16

3. Ahmed Adel Maher Zakaria Aly Nofl1994 EGY Al Zohor Club 02:34,37 6
01:10,53 02:34,37

4. Mats Broder Dahmen 1994 GER SG WaRa Norderstedt 02:34,81 5
01:12,44 02:34,81

Jahrgang 1993
1. Neil O'Halloran 1993 USA Tualatin Hills THUNDERBOLTS 02:06,76 10

00:58,70 02:06,76

2. Robin Wendel 1993 GER SG Frankfurt 02:11,75 8
01:03,02 02:11,75

3. Christopher Johnson 1993 USA West Austin Aquatic Club 02:20,34 6
01:05,79 02:20,34

4. Mohamed Ziad Sedeck 1993 EGY El-Ahly Sporting Club 02:22,61 5
01:07,04 02:22,61

5. Simon Pistor 1993 GER Hofheimer SC 02:22,97 4
01:07,05 02:22,97

6. Christian Nörregaard 1993 DEN Swimteam KVIK Kastrup 02:29,18 3
01:08,84 02:29,18

7. Kevin Sigsgaard 1993 DEN Swimteam KVIK Kastrup 02:30,22 2
01:09,47 02:30,22

8. Daniel Podgorski 1993 GER SV Delphin Wiesbaden 1986 e.V. 02:30,45 1
01:10,71 02:30,45

9. Mikkel Hounsgaard 1993 DEN Swimteam KVIK Kastrup 02:39,06
01:13,67 02:39,06
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Wettkampf-Nr. 32
200m Schmetterling Männer Vorlauf
Jahrgang 1992
1. Tommaso Exposito 1992 ITA C.C. Aniene 02:18,56 10

01:02,80 02:18,56

2. Christopher Löhr 1992 GER DSW 1912 Darmstadt 02:18,96
01:03,63 02:18,96

3. Martin G. Hansen 1992 DEN Herning Svommeklub 02:19,87 8
01:05,29 02:19,87

4. Björgvin Gudmundur Björgvinsson1992 ISL Swim Club Hafnarfjördur 02:24,19 6
01:07,15 02:24,19

5. Jan Dahrendorff 1992 GER Maxi Swim-Team Hamm 02:29,45 5
01:09,50 02:29,45

6. Konrad Hrafnkelsson 1992 ISL Swim Club Hafnarfjördur 02:33,40 4
01:05,28 02:33,40

Offene Wertung
1. Toni Embacher 1987 GER SV Halle (Saale) 02:03,34

00:57,63 02:03,34

2. Neil O'Halloran 1993 USA Tualatin Hills THUNDERBOLTS 02:06,76 10
00:58,70 02:06,76

3. Osman Marwan Adel 1991 EGY El-Ahly Sporting Club 02:08,10
01:02,37 02:08,10

4. Nikolaj Kirketerp Möller 1990 DEN Elite Svöm Esbjerg 02:08,18
01:00,64 02:08,18

5. Stefano Ventrone 1991 ITA C.C. Aniene 02:10,03
01:02,46 02:10,03

6. Andreas Holkjaer 1990 DEN SIGMA Nordsjaelland 02:10,38
01:00,81 02:10,38

7. Abdelmoghny omr Attef 1994 EGY El-Ahly Sporting Club 02:10,73 10
01:01,94 02:10,73

8. David Navarro 1991 FRA Selection Bourgogne 02:11,37
01:03,35 02:11,37

9. Richard Kursch 1990 GER DSW 1912 Darmstadt 02:11,47
01:02,94 02:11,47

10. Christian Svejstrup 1990 DEN AGF Arhus 02:11,67
01:03,27 02:11,67

11. Robin Wendel 1993 GER SG Frankfurt 02:11,75 8
01:03,02 02:11,75

12. Andreas Ortmann 1991 DEN SIGMA Nordsjaelland 02:13,36
01:04,70 02:13,36

13. Stefan B. Hogild 1991 DEN Herning Svommeklub 02:14,94
01:04,90 02:14,94

14. Dennis Baumbach 1991 GER SV Delphin Wiesbaden 1986 e.V. 02:18,27
01:04,73 02:18,27

15. Nils Gröppler 1989 GER SG Dortmund 02:18,33
01:02,55 02:18,33

16. Tommaso Exposito 1992 ITA C.C. Aniene 02:18,56 10
01:02,80 02:18,56

17. Christopher Löhr 1992 GER DSW 1912 Darmstadt 02:18,96
01:03,63 02:18,96

18. Mohamed Ahmed Akrm Abas 1996 EGY El-Ahly Sporting Club 02:19,64 10
01:06,50 02:19,64

19. Martin G. Hansen 1992 DEN Herning Svommeklub 02:19,87 8
01:05,29 02:19,87

20. Christopher Johnson 1993 USA West Austin Aquatic Club 02:20,34 6
01:05,79 02:20,34

21. Mohamed Ziad Sedeck 1993 EGY El-Ahly Sporting Club 02:22,61 5
01:07,04 02:22,61

22. Simon Pistor 1993 GER Hofheimer SC 02:22,97 4
01:07,05 02:22,97
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Wettkampf-Nr. 32
200m Schmetterling Männer Vorlauf
Offene Wertung
23. Darko Milanovic 1991 GER SV Delphin Wiesbaden 1986 e.V. 02:23,01

01:05,69 02:23,01

24. Benjamin Kallehave 1990 DEN AGF Arhus 02:23,05
01:06,93 02:23,05

25. Björgvin Gudmundur Björgvinsson1992 ISL Swim Club Hafnarfjördur 02:24,19 6
01:07,15 02:24,19

26. Simon Dickson 1989 NIR Bangor Swim Club 02:27,22
01:07,99 02:27,22

27. Mahmoud Amr Aly 1995 EGY El-Ahly Sporting Club 02:28,21 10
01:07,23 02:28,21

28. Alexander Dohn 1991 GER DSW 1912 Darmstadt 02:28,56
01:08,26 02:28,56

29. Fabien Francois 1994 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 02:29,16 8
01:11,82 02:29,16

30. Christian Nörregaard 1993 DEN Swimteam KVIK Kastrup 02:29,18 3
01:08,84 02:29,18

31. Jan Dahrendorff 1992 GER Maxi Swim-Team Hamm 02:29,45 5
01:09,50 02:29,45

32. Bjarke Stevnsborg 1990 DEN Elite Svöm Esbjerg 02:29,48
01:06,19 02:29,48

33. Kevin Sigsgaard 1993 DEN Swimteam KVIK Kastrup 02:30,22 2
01:09,47 02:30,22

34. Daniel Podgorski 1993 GER SV Delphin Wiesbaden 1986 e.V. 02:30,45 1
01:10,71 02:30,45

35. Sönke Stoffers 1990 GER SG WaRa Norderstedt 02:31,00
01:10,07 02:31,00

36. Karim Adel Maher Zakaria Aly Nofl1997 EGY Al Zohor Club 02:31,07 10
01:10,80 02:31,07

37. Albu George 1995 ROM Delfinul Sport Club Bucharest 02:33,37 8
01:11,30 02:33,37

38. Konrad Hrafnkelsson 1992 ISL Swim Club Hafnarfjördur 02:33,40 4
01:05,28 02:33,40

39. Ahmed Adel Maher Zakaria Aly Nofl1994 EGY Al Zohor Club 02:34,37 6
01:10,53 02:34,37

40. Mats Broder Dahmen 1994 GER SG WaRa Norderstedt 02:34,81 5
01:12,44 02:34,81

41. Mikkel Hounsgaard 1993 DEN Swimteam KVIK Kastrup 02:39,06
01:13,67 02:39,06

42. Mahmoud Alaa Aly 1997 EGY El-Ahly Sporting Club 02:40,46 8
01:16,59 02:40,46

43. Bolsab Fourkan Bineo Somget 1996 EGY El-Ahly Sporting Club 02:40,71 8
01:12,42 02:40,71

44. Abdelmouged sherif Hassan 1997 EGY El-Ahly Sporting Club 02:40,74 6
01:15,93 02:40,74

45. Jerrik Malchow 1995 GER SG WaRa Norderstedt 02:43,95 6
01:14,98 02:43,95

46. Karim Hafez Emam Hafez Ahmed 1997 EGY Al Zohor Club 03:03,70 5
01:24,49 03:03,70

47. Alexander Fischer 1997 GER TG Rüsselsheim 03:15,48 4
01:33,60 03:15,48

Nicht am Start
Connor McCarroll 1991 USA Tualatin Hills THUNDERBOLTS
Vedran Pejanovic 1992 GER SV Delphin Wiesbaden 1986 e.V.
Aleksandar Antesevic 1992 GER SV Delphin Wiesbaden 1986 e.V.
Ruben Arent 1989 DEN AGF Arhus
Abdelfatah Mostfa Attef 1983 EGY El-Ahly Sporting Club
David Jakobsen 1990 DEN AGF Arhus
Marc Ahrens 1991 GER SG WaRa Norderstedt
Dimitri Colupaev 1990 GER SSV Undine 08 Mainz


